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General information about company

Scrip code 530627

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE834D01018

Name of the company

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 091
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares R R
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
I (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o ¢
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Classeg: |Class |0 % of
held (V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 8511925 8511925 66.44 8511925 8511925 | 66.44
Group
(B) Public 7197 4299950 4299950 33.56 4299950 4299950 | 33.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7204 12811875 12811875 100 12811875 12811875 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;l:lmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of l;ire:, dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlvi conversion of | (XIT) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares NACTYING | onvertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding o, a percentage A A L
I convertible Wi securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(n securities arrants and No. of | °F diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
_ (XD= (VID+ | No. () Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . -
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁzromo ter 500000 500000 67.7 8079425194.92 8511925
Group
(B) Public 323 4164025 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€) Employee
Trusts
Total 500000 500000 100 8079425 | 63.06 12675950 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;-d(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;ﬁé:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 45| Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 8511925 8511925 | 66.44 8511925 8511925 |66.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 8511925 8511925 66.44 8511925 8511925 | 66.44
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 8511925 8511925 | 66.44 8511925 8511925 | 66.44
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 2 237253 237253 1.85 237253 237253 1.85
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 6904 1909876 1909876 | 14.91 1909876 1909876 | 14.91
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 23 1611910 1611910 | 12.58 1611910 1611910 |12.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 100 263342 263342 2.06 263342 263342 2.06
(NRIs)
0 Bodies Corporate 38 86657 86657 0.68 86657 86657 0.68
(m) Any Other (specify) | 129 190812 190812 1.49 190812 190812 | 1.49
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7196 4299850 4299850 33.56 4299850 4299850 |33.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7197 4299950 4299950 33.56 4299950 4299950 |33.56
@+B)3)*(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)To‘al (ATBHC2 7204 12811875 12811875 [ 100 12811875 12811875 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7204 12811875 12811875 100 12811875 12811875 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number'of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying . (XID) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding P equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding L percentage of iali
convertible [ Warrants ;? cugtfles and diluted share Asa% Asa % (fiemate;la{;zed
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XT)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares " | Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held Q) i) i)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 500000 500000 67.7 8079425 | 94.92 8511925
(SIL;b'T"tal @) 500000 500000 67.7 8079425 | 94.92 8511925
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 500000 500000 67.7 8079425 | 94.92 8511925
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0
O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
® 1.78 237253 0 0 0
(2) 14.35 1786926 0 0 0
(h) 12.11 1606910 0 0 0
@ 1.98 259467 0 0 0
)] 0.65 82657 0 0 0
(m) 1.43 190812 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 323 4164025 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 323 4164025 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
BGHBY4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 500000 500000 100 8079425 | 63.06 12675950
)T"tal (A+B+C 500000 500000 100 8079425 | 63.06 12675950
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VIPUL P SHAH
HUF

VIPUL
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

KAVITA
JAVADSHA
VARAIYA

MITA VIPUL
SHAH

MIHIR VIPUL
SHAH

VATSAL VIPUL
SHAH

NILONI
MEHUL SHAH

PAN (II)

AADHV6717Q

AAEPS9834L

ABNPV9881E

AOGPS9974K

BNMPS5785G

BNMPS5786F

CVUPS6192N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

312500

3443800

86250

765625

2128250

1679250

96250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

312500

3443800

86250

765625

2128250

1679250

96250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

26.88

16.61

13.11

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

312500

3443800

86250

765625

2128250

1679250

96250

Class eg:y

Total

312500

3443800

86250

765625

2128250

1679250

96250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

26.88

5.98

16.61

13.11

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

150000

200000

150000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

150000

200000

150000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

235

25.87

6.88

17.49

13.74

0.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3443800

765625

2128250

1679250

62500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

100

100

100

100

64.94

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

312500

3443800

86250

765625

2128250

1679250

96250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8511925

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8511925

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8511925

Class eg:y

Total

8511925

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

500000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8079425

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

94.92

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8511925

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL

MEHUL MADHUSUDAN SHAH

PRANAY RAJESH SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPO2362E

AAEPS0571L

AULPS1254R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

437500

208125

175000

820625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

437500

208125

175000

820625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

1.62

6.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

437500

208125

175000

820625

Class eg:y

Total

437500

208125

175000

820625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.41

1.62

1.37

6.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.29

6.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

437500

208125

175000

820625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

)

127

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190662

190812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

Ju—

50

190662

190812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=)

1.49

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150

190662

190812

Class eg:y

Total

150

190662

190812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

1.49

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150

190662

190812

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i)

(=)
(=}
(=]

Sub-category (ii)

(=]
(=}
(=]

Sub-category (iii)

(=}
S
(=}
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercis

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company, wh
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ililass_port Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. 0-m (Applicable 0. 1m (Applicable Rights on
case of case of Sstri
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributa
a Any other a Any other | Shares | “OU€ | dividend
foreign y othe foreign y othe rights
18 is selected) 18 is selected) any other
national national distributic
VIPUL IYIPUL
1 PRAVINCHANDRA [ AAEPS9834L India SHAH AADHV6717Q India 29.32 0
SHAH HUF
Total: | 29.32 (0 0
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