General information about company							
Scrip code	530627						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE834D01018						
Name of the company	VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	1.01						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.88						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.87						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.86						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.91						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of		No. of fully		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II) (III) held (IV) (III) equity shares held (V) (V) Receipts (VI) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8511925			8511925	66.44	8511925		8511925	66.44
(B)	Public	7197	4299950			4299950	33.56	4299950		4299950	33.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7204	12811875			12811875	100	12811875		12811875	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of varrants assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		500000	500000	67.7	8079425	94.92			8511925			
(B)	Public				32.3					4164025	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		500000	500000	100	8079425	63.06			12675950	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	8511925			8511925	66.44	8511925		8511925	66.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8511925			8511925	66.44	8511925		8511925	66.44
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	8511925			8511925	66.44	8511925		8511925	66.44
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	2	237253			237253	1.85	237253		237253	1.85
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6904	1909876			1909876	14.91	1909876		1909876	14.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	1611910			1611910	12.58	1611910		1611910	12.58
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	100	263342			263342	2.06	263342		263342	2.06
(l)	Bodies Corporate	38	86657			86657	0.68	86657		86657	0.68
(m)	Any Other (specify)	129	190812			190812	1.49	190812		190812	1.49
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7196	4299850			4299850	33.56	4299850		4299850	33.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7197	4299950			4299950	33.56	4299950		4299950	33.56
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder		•	-	
Total (A+B+C2		7204	12811875			12811875	100	12811875		12811875	100
Total (A+B+C)		7204	12811875			12811875	100	12811875		12811875	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)		500000	500000	67.7	8079425	94.92			8511925			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		500000	500000	67.7	8079425	94.92			8511925			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		500000	500000	67.7	8079425	94.92			8511925			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)			•	•	•	•	•			•
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				1.78					237253	0	0	0
(g)				14.35					1786926	0	0	0
(h)				12.11					1606910	0	0	0
(i)				1.98					259467	0	0	0
(1)				0.65					82657	0	0	0
(m)				1.43					190812	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				32.3					4164025	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				32.3					4164025	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Publi	ic shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		500000	500000	100	8079425	63.06			12675950			
Total (A+B+C		500000	500000	100	8079425	63.06			12675950			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL P SHAH HUF	VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	KAVITA JAVADSHA VARAIYA	MITA VIPUL SHAH	MIHIR VIPUL SHAH	VATSAL VIPUL SHAH	NILONI MEHUL SHAH		
PAN (II)	AADHV6717Q	AAEPS9834L	ABNPV9881E	AOGPS9974K	BNMPS5785G	BNMPS5786F	CVUPS6192N		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	312500	3443800	86250	765625	2128250	1679250	96250		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	312500	3443800	86250	765625	2128250	1679250	96250		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	26.88	0.67	5.98	16.61	13.11	0.75		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	312500	3443800	86250	765625	2128250	1679250	96250		
Class eg:y									
Total	312500	3443800	86250	765625	2128250	1679250	96250		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	26.88	0.67	5.98	16.61	13.11	0.75		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	150000	200000	150000	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	150000	200000	150000	0		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.35	25.87	0.65	6.88	17.49	13.74	0.72		
Number of Locked	` ´ ´	Г	Т	Γ	Г	т	Г		
No. (a)	0	3443800	0	765625	2128250	1679250	62500		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	100	100	100	64.94		
Number of Shares	pieugeu or otnerwis	e encumbered (XIII)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	312500	3443800	86250	765625	2128250	1679250	96250		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		1	 		 			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
held (IV)	8511925							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8511925							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.44							
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	8511925							
Class eg:y								
Total	8511925							
Total voting rights	66.44							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	500000							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	500000							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.7							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	8079425							
Shares held (b)	94.92							
1	eldged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8511925							
Reason for not prov	iding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	Individuals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding nominal share ca	pital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh	S.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL	MEHUL MADHUSUDAN SHAH	PRANAY RAJESH SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO2362E	AAEPS0571L	AULPS1254R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	437500	208125	175000	820625
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	437500	208125	175000	820625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	1.62	1.37	6.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	437500	208125	175000	820625
Class eg:y				
Total	437500	208125	175000	820625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	1.62	1.37	6.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.29	1.56	1.31	6.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	437500	208125	175000	820625
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		·	·
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	An	y Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	127	129			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150	190662	190812			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150	190662	190812			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.49	1.49			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150	190662	190812			
Class eg:y						
Total	150	190662	190812			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.49	1.49			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.43	1.43			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150	190662	190812			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	significant beneficial owners												
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercis the reporting company, wh		
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:		ue of:
											Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributa dividend any other distribution
1	VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	AAEPS9834L		India		VIPUL P SHAH HUF	AADHV6717Q		India		29.32		0
Total:												0	0